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COUNTRY

STATE

COUNTY

FIELD

WELL

COMPANY

:

:

:

:

:

:

:

05069064830000

U.S.A.

COLORADO

LARIMER

WATTENBERG

FOLLEY SOUTH 3

ANADARKO E&P ONSHORE LLC

WELL LOCATION

SEC: 13  TWP: 5N  RANGE: 68W

N:14670141.67 ft E:1655221.08 ft

LAT:40°23'37.684"N LONG:104°56'48.588"W
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OTHER SERVICES

ROP

DIRECTIONAL

GROUND LEVEL

REF. HEIGHT

DEPTH REF.

:

:

:

4886.600 ft

20.000 ft

RKB

G.L. to MEAN SEA LEVEL

RKB to Ground Level

BOREHOLE RECORD

8.5

13.5

HOLE SIZE in

1865

0

ftFROM

15995

1865

ftTO

CASING RECORD

9.625

CASING SIZE in

0

ftFROM

1855

ftTO

DEVIATION RECORD

91 - 93

1 - 91

24 - 1

24 - 24

0 - 24

INCLINATION deg

7702

6568

3907

2406

0

ftFROM

15995

7702

6568

3907

2406

ftTO

LWD END DATE

LWD START DATE

SPUD DATE

LWD UNIT NO.

RIG

DRILLING CO.

:

:

:

:

:

:

09/05/2016

08/31/2016

08/24/2016

461

PRECISION DRILLING

DISTRICT : CASPER

TOTAL DEPTH

DEPTH

DEPTH

:

:

:

15995 ft

15995 ft

1900 ft
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